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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.212
	1546
	2
	Rel-14
	Correction of multiple PRA handling
	F
	14.2.0
	CT3 #88
	C3-171327
	Ericsson, Huawei, ZTE
	AULC-CT
	3.2; 5.3.108; 5.3.109; B.3.17
	

	29.212
	1553
	-
	Rel-14
	Correction to the multiple PRAs reporting AVPs
	F
	14.2.0
	CT3 #88
	C3-171081
	ZTE
	AULC-CT
	5.3.0
	

	29.212
	1554
	2
	Rel-14
	Correction to the reporting of the presence reporting areas set to active again
	F
	14.2.0
	CT3 #88
	C3-171280
	ZTE
	AULC-CT
	B.3.17
	


